
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
4 
1 
1 
5 
6 
7 
2 
3 
2 
3 
1 

No. 
41 
7 

73 
08 
51 
1 

32 
04 
53 
88 
86 
47 
42 
8 

75 
27 

141 

Class 
T1 
FP 
FP 
FP 
STL 
T1 
FP 
GTL 
EP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
STL 
STL 
EP 
EP 
GT3 

Name 
Michael Pettiford 
Eric Prill 
Kevin Ruck 
Bill Hingston 
Paul Whiting 
David Muramoto 
Neal Frank 
Jonathan Goodale 
Guy Ruse 
Paul Jensen 
Randy Wagner 
Michael Jaeger 
Jim Stinehelfer 
Carolyn Kujala 
Mike Halbrook 
Jamie Blust 
George Walker 

Hometown 
Louisville CO 
Topeka KS 
Atascosa TX 
Aurora CO 
Puhrump NV 
Aurora CO 
Santa Fe NM 
Conifer CO 
Boulder CO 
Colorado Springs CO 
Tulsa OK 
Edgewood NM 
Copper Mountain CO 
Tucson AZ 
Coppell TX 
Castle Rock CO 
Tulsa OK 

Region 
Colo 
KAN 
OVR 
Colo 
LV 
Colo 
RioG 
Colo 
Colo 
CDR 
NeOk 
RioG 
Colo 
RioG 
Tex 
CDR 
NEOK 

Member_ID 
149585 
207384 
273275 
429588 
431656 
139384 
346073 
97968 
138438 
306467 
77882 
52674 
172503 
54330 
363902 
278562 
335170 

Make-Model 
10 Chevrolet Corvette
90 Mazda Miata 
90 Acura Integra 
90 Mazda Miata 
91 Honda CRX  
06 Nissan 350Z 
90 Mazda Miata 
09 Mazda MX-5 Miata
87 Mazda RX-7 
91 Mazda Miata 
90 Mazda Miata 
71 BMW 2002 
83 Mazda RX-7 
91 Mazda Miata 
00 Caterham 7 Ameri
87 Mazda RX7 
90 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier
MaxtonsFight.org/JPM/Hoosier 
Hoosier/Honda Performance De
Little Bill Racing/Mazdaspeed 

Zorro Racing/ Motul/ BFGoodric
Santafepens.com/Krone Pen Co
Mazdaspeed/Hoosier/JoeApex.c
Big Choice Brewing 
Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/DIY AutoT
Mazdaspeed, Hoosier 
HamFab & Engineeringl: Hoosie
Ann Marie 
Discount Tire 

Mazda/Hoosier 
Mazda Motorsports, Hoosier, Ha

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 
10 
5 

Best Tm 
1:41.974 
1:42.544 
1:43.592 
1:43.959 
1:47.272 
1:47.249 
1:45.584 
1:45.564 
1:48.608 
1:47.539 
1:48.329 
1:48.996 
2:03.649 
2:06.671 
1:43.721 
1:46.075 
1:52.832 

Total Tm 
26:05.489 
26:34.492 
26:47.731 
27:04.767 
27:09.445 
27:20.408 
27:20.608 
27:21.663 
26:10.485 
26:13.844 
26:15.126 
26:33.852 
27:29.447 
28:02.568 
21:38.412 
18:31.690 
10:42.478 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional Results 2:12 PM Final Results 2:42 PM 

Printed: 7/25/2015 2:42:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 

Chief Steward Ken Patterson/David Nokes 

Chairman SOM Peter Olivola 

Sanction # 15-M-3556-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  rocky mountain division scca 

Margin of Victory 

29.003 

Avg. Speed 

75.887 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.974 

Best Speed 

77.667 

Best Lap by 

41 - Michael Pettiford 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix 

Grp 4 - GTL, EP, FP, HP, STL 

Sat Race 

Race (25:00 or 18 Laps) started at 13:43:50 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/25/2015 03:00 PM 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


